
Contractor:      CPhone: 9855170145
Owner: Jared & Rebecca  Borras 
Site: 63059 Lowery Road, Amite , LA 70422
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 3865.00
Value: 360000.00
Assessment #: 6547882

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31440
Permit Date: 11/22/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39565 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: FAIRHOPE
Lot: 21

SQF: 2441.00
Value: 146460.00
Assessment #: 6553400

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31596
Permit Date: 11/30/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 39540 Fly Creek Rd, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: FAIRHOPE
Lot: 31

SQF: 3466.00
Value: 207960.00
Assessment #: 6553440

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31599
Permit Date: 11/30/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 26190 Salt Grass Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: THE ESTATES AT SILVER HILL
Lot: 86

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31490
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 26230 Salt Grass Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: THE ESTATES AT SILVER HILL
Lot: 91

SQF: 2543.00
Value: 152580.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31491
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 26175 Salt Grass Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 102

SQF: 3248.00
Value: 194880.00
Assessment #: 6031927

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31492
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: Platinum Custom Homes     CPhone: 
2253295134
Owner: SJ Scott Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Site: 17134 cherokee trace, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision: 
Lot: 29

SQF: 2099.00
Value: 180000.00
Assessment #: 6280137

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31481
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: Platinum Custom Homes     CPhone: 
2253295134
Owner: SJ Scott Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Site: 17149 cherokee trace, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision: RIVER BEND ESTATES
Lot: 39

SQF: 2099.00
Value: 180000.00
Assessment #: 6280269

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31484
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractors New Construction Report
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Contractor: Platinum Custom Homes     CPhone: 
2253295134
Owner: SJ Scott Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Site: 17205 cherokee trace, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision: RIVER BEND ESTATES
Lot: 45

SQF: 2099.00
Value: 180000.00
Assessment #: 6280331

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31485
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: Platinum Custom Homes     CPhone: 
2253295134
Owner: SJ Scott Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Site: 17159 cherokee Trace, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision: RIVER BEND ESTATES
Lot: 40

SQF: 2212.00
Value: 190000.00
Assessment #: 6280277

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31487
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: Platinum Custom Homes     CPhone: 
2253295134
Owner: SJ Scott Real Estate Holdings, LLC
Site: 17139 cherokee trace, Independence, LA 70443
Subdivision: Riverbend Estates
Lot: 38

SQF: 2065.00
Value: 180000.00
Assessment #: 6280250

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31483
Permit Date: 11/23/2021

Contractor: PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTION AND 
RESTORATION, LLC     CPhone: 5047387380
Owner: Kayleigh & Alan  Williamson
Site: 13549 Rue Chateau, Ponchatoula, LA 70454
Subdivision: BELLE FORET PHASE 5
Lot: 510

SQF: 3611.00
Value: 393200.00
Assessment #: 6252702

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31591
Permit Date: 11/30/2021

Contractor: True-Star Construction LLC     CPhone: 
9852152554
Owner: True-Star Construction LLC
Site: 47053 Nekia Street, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: 
Lot: 11

SQF: 1940.00
Value: 0.00
Assessment #: 6279082

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 21-31587
Permit Date: 11/30/2021
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